w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Specifications
● OS: Android 7.1
● CPU: Rockchip RK3399 (Dual-core Cortex-A72 up to 1.8GHz +
Quad-core Cortex-A53 up to 1.5GHz)
● Boot Flash: 16G eMMC Nand Flash
● RAM: 2GB LPDDR3-1866

IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-EU 7” TFT-LCD; Rockchip 3399 Processor, 2GB LPDDR3 , 16GB eMMC Flash, Camera, WIFI/BT, Gigabit Ethernet, EU reg, ROHS
IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-US 7” TFT-LCD; Rockchip 3399 Processor, 2GB LPDDR3 , 16GB eMMC Flash, Camera, WIFI/BT, Gigabit Ethernet, US reg, ROHS
Ordering Information
1 x IOVU-207AR Device
1 x Wall mount bracket
1 x Screw set
Packing List
Options
Item Part No. Description
Power Adapter 63040-010060-120-RS Vin:90~264VAC;60W;Φ2.5/Φ5.5/lock
The wall mount screw inside the
device do not longer than 4mm.
Camera
Speaker Function Key SOS KeyMic Reset
IOVU-207AR-RK39-2019-V10
w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
IOVU-
207AR-RK39
5 Megapixels Camera
Mother Board
Indicator Pad
Digital Microphone
Touch Panel
SOS Pin
USB 2.0
USB 3.1 Gen 1
RJ45 GbE LAN Port
DC Jack
Micro SD Slot
Micro SD Slot
For extend the storage space.
2W Speaker
Key Pad
LCD
IOVU-207AR-RK39-2019-V10
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IEI:
  IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-US  IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-EU  IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-TW  IOVU-207AR-RK39-R10-CN